ARKITEKT - FLOOR & WALL

Matt

M2,5x2,5 cm
(23x23x6 mm)

Blank

R10B

Matt

M5x5 cm
(47x47x6 mm)

Blank

R10B

Matt

Blank

M10x10 cm
(97x97x6 mm)

R9A

R10A

R10B

Cc

Matt

[1HOganas

KAKEL SEDAN 1886

M10x20 cm
(97x197x6 mm)

Blank

R10B

Cc

M10x30 cm
(97x297x6 mm)

Matt

Blank

White

Ultra White
Biscuit
Light Sand
Sand
Light Mink
Greige
Dark Greige
Mink

Light Grey
Grey

Dark Grey
Antracite
Black
Burgundy
Tobacco
Ochre Yellow
Plum

Bazalt Brown
Soft Brown
Whisper Lilac
Light Khaki
Prussian Blue
Calipso
Turquoise
Dark Turquoise
Pool Blue
Blue

Ocean Blue
Cool Blue
Aqua Blue
Cobalt Blue
Green

Lime Green
Dark Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Orange
Orange

Red

Red

9016

100 90 05
080 90 05
080 90 10
080 80 10
095 80 10
000 75 00
080 60 05
050 50 10
7047

000 80 00
000 55 00
000 40 00
000 15 00
3004

050 40 40
070 60 40
29040 15
040 40 05
060 60 20
020 60 05
10070 10
22050 05
200 80 20
200 60 20
200 40 30
2307015
230 60 20
2404020
260 60 30
260 30 35
5002

110 50 50
100 80 80
0757070
080 80 60
1018

2003

2010

030 40 50
3000

1000-N

1505-GO0Y
1005-Y20R
1505-Y30R
2010-Y20R
2005-Y30R
3502-Y

4502-Y

6005-Y80R
2002-Y50R
3000-N

4500-N

7500-N

8500-N

6030-R

4040-Y50R
4040-Y20R
6020-R50B
7005-Y80R
4010-Y50R
4010-R10B
3010-G80Y
6010-B10G
2020-B50G
3030-B50G
5030-B30G
2020-B10G
3030-B

5030-B

3030-R90B
4050-R80B
4550-R70B
4040-G40Y
1060-G60Y
2060-Y10R
0570-Y

0570-Y

2060-Y60R
2060-Y60R
2570-Y90R
2570-Y90R

0277038
5275838
0277518
0296048
5275728

0276708

0276818
5336148
0290008
5154848
0276558
0295018

0278808
5419448
5352728
0278918
5353058
5419338
0279358
5171428
0276448
5422358
5422248
5352468
5337108

5204658

5267918

0277148
5338248
0277628

0297558

0276928

0290118
5227868
0276668

0278768
5419668

0279028

5419558

0279248

0279138

0276338

5422508

5422468

0276118

5294518

5264268

5287368

5354128

5321708

5338468

5295808

5305828

5048848
5276428
5061118
5058428
5276318

5049108

5048958
5339168
5049328
5244338
5049808

5059458
5419818

5049768

5419708

5049218

5059718

5049068

5422728

5422618

5340018

5299638

5268138

5056068
5346428
0282158
5084708

5341048

5056108

5157538
5090858
5056548
5068228

0282968
5420038

5056438

5419928

5065648

5085148

5056328

5422948

5422838

5049548

5294628

5264308

5050028

5116228

5341308

5050358

5050138

5050468

5354018
5236048

5050248

5102768

5079208
5277018
5061228
5052828
5276908
5420738
5079868
5420848
5420958
5079318
5341968
5079428
5079058
5079758
5081638
5416538
5416868
5416908
5417018
5416648
5417128
5417238
5416758
5020518
5420258
5344548
0050028
5344768
5420148
5020628
5346538
5079648
5423168
5423058
5343368
5343738

5299748

5342008

5038238
5345358
5064728
5064838

5114238

5040118

5073348
5205138
5053528

5065538

5341158
5053418

5065428
1BB00700878
5053308
5423318
5423208
5345248

5082448

5345138

5264418

5184028

5184248

5187858

5187968

1BB00600008

5345618

1BB00600628

1BB00600648

5030058

5354238
5126738

1BB00800288

5345508

5345838

5345948

5346058

5301518

500791
890963
867206
803071
947736
542106
502320
542110
542121
502375

502725

500684

502806
542040

500802

542036
502810

500695

542364
542353

542342

766356

779085

891011

853002

891000

776355

776322

770136

776344
502832
776366

526452

500861

502876

772212

500813

510686

772201

772223

891055

772234

772245

785122
861540
803060
838080

542132
793976
542143
542154
794223
891136
785914
790480
790594

891324

805756

794326
866230
891081

891243

891140

790605
861551
812681
886262

793011
794256
542176
542180
794234

794245
794260
794212
799711
086083
086116
086120
086131
086094
086142
086153
086105

891361
876656
542386
542375

860372

876623
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KAKEL SEDAN 1886

M15x15 cm M12,5x25 cm M20x20 cm M30x30 cm M40x40 cm M30x60 cm M60x60 cm Shape 2

(147x147x6 mm) (119x244x6,5 mm) (197x197x6 mm) (297x297x7 mm) (397x397x8 mm) | (207x597x9 mm) | (597x597x9 mm) | (Hexagon 30x30)

Matt Blank R10B Matt Blank R10B Cc Matt Blank R9A R10A R10B Matt Blank R10B Matt Matt Matt Matt

White 9016 1000-N 020000-15 | 767972 | 110040000 | 762090 762101 770346 772385 780426 759071 818034 819751 130350000 | 1R0010000 | 788306 1R002000 787735 892234 790874 5325534
Ultra White 100 90 05 1505-G90Y 855376 855321 891965
Biscuit 080 90 05 1005-Y20R 878793 761412 798086 779612 772960
Light Sand 080 90 10 1505-Y30R 787632 891744 790152 891442 891490 891523 808624 814943 892035 768995 892164 866123 892330 838091
Sand 080 80 10 2010-Y20R 839410 855310
Light Mink 095 80 10 2005-Y30R 542191 943671
Greige 000 75 00 3502-Y 502843 110060062 780441 817765 818056 819762 | 130350062 | 1R0010062 1R0020062 794385 892315 818351
Dark Greige 080 60 05 4502-Y 542202 943682
Mink 050 50 10 6005-Y80R 542213 943693

Light Grey 7047 2002-Y50R 782774 891486 780430 798171 130350064 | 1R0010064 1R0020064 794363 788166 798020
Grey 000 80 00 3000-N 891582 891733 891825 892083 892223 892396
Dark Grey 000 55 00 4500-N 502854 782785 502095 798182 754445 794374 892282 813731

Antracite 000 40 00 7500-N 802054 891685 781492 891895 864605 794396 892256 892341
Black 000 15 00 8500-N 110020070 | 891674 764503 764514 772363 772396 780474 798451 1R0010070 | 767305 887463 813753 5325644
Burgundy 3004 6030-R 780495 5417344
Tobacco 050 40 40 4040-Y50R 943704 5417454
Ochre Yellow | 070 60 40 4040-Y20R 943730 5417714
Plum 29040 15 6020-R50B 943741 5417824
Bazalt Brown | 040 40 05 7005-Y80R 943752 5417934
Soft Brown 060 60 20 4010-Y50R 943715 5417564
Whisper Lilac | 020 60 05 4010-R10B 943763 5418044
Light Khaki 10070 10 3010-G80Y 943774 5418154
Prussian Blue | 220 50 05 6010-B10G 943726 5417604
Calipso 200 80 20 2020-B50G 891663 775751 775762 502191 892142
Turquoise 200 60 20 3030-B50G 542062 943660
Dark Turquoisel 200 40 30 5030-B30G 943811
Pool Blue 2307015 2020-B10G | 110020028 891770 762112 762123 770350 772400 | 130060028 | 891976 1R0030028 892175
Blue 230 60 20 3030-B 891453 943800
Ocean Blue 2404020 5030-B 542051 943656
Cool Blue 260 60 30 3030-R90B 764341 775795 775806 802883 896084 502202 818550 792005
Aqua Blue 260 30 35 4050-R80B 878756 891416 798436 896073 896095 759045 891980
Cobalt Blue 5002 4550-R70B 11002087 766345 765015 765026 772352 772374 780463 762230 892024 892153
Green 110 50 50 4040-G40Y 542401 943645
Lime Green 100 80 80 1060-G60Y 542390 943634
Dark Yellow 0757070 2060-Y10R 943796
Yellow 080 80 60 0570-Y 891630 891862
Yellow 1018 0570-Y 757033 760734

Orange 2003 2060-Y60R 849140 943785

Orange 2010 2060-Y60R 891884
Red 030 40 50 2570-Y90R 891593 878675 891836 850994

Red 3000 2570-Y90R 526463 526474 526485




